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5/05/2018
Run 6  Hats

229.54331 Kerran Pridmore Subaru WRX W 77.027 1 77.123 0 75.72 0 76.7 0 0 1 10

230.08928 Roger Shaw Special  Red/Silver S 78.415 0 76.802 0 77.247 0 76.772 0 76.515 0 2 177.37 0

243.08559 Michael Osborne Peugeot 205 GTi6 D 82.529 0 80.53 0 81.343 0 81.212 0 82.371 0 3 182.739 0

243.30914 Jack Jones Subaru WRX Z 83.231 0 84.291 0 80.942 0 79.136 0 0 4 10

243.57626 Paul Gladman Renault Clio RS17 P 82.07 0 81.413 0 80.093 0 93.449 0 82.384 0 5 183.19 2

244.45357 Guy Tyler Mitsubishi Magna E 82.801 0 81.259 0 81.755 0 81.439 0 83.065 0 6 182.716 0

246.9686 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline R31 E 85.583 0 83.718 0 82.108 0 81.447 0 83.413 0 7 284.728 0

247.40543 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX Gree W 84.959 0 83.928 2 83.184 0 82.314 0 83.86 0 8 281.907 0

248.97560 Mark Dixon Mitsubishi Lancer B D 84.502 0 83.137 0 82.083 0 83.755 0 84.523 0 9 286.498 0

249.22433 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX Blue W 85.074 0 82.926 0 83.539 0 83.447 0 84.747 0 10 382.851 0

249.29537 Chris Simmons Mitsubishi Magna E 85.399 0 84.034 0 83.881 0 83.046 0 82.83 0 11 383.419 0

251.1943 Dale Jackson Holden Commodor E 88.485 0 85.227 0 83.659 0 84.314 0 84.395 0 12 483.221 0

251.28153 Wayne McNaughton Escort Orange D 84.558 0 84.71 0 83.165 0 83.881 0 84.67 0 13 384.235 0

251.6695 Keith Cuttle Holden VC Commo E 83.718 0 84.881 0 84.973 0 83.07 0 85.625 0 14 585.489 0

252.60641 Tim Hosie Seat Ibiza C 86.21 0 84.763 0 84.136 0 83.707 0 86.302 0 15 186.293 0

253.44439 Bradley Kent Mitsubishi Lancer B D 84.75 0 84.964 0 83.867 0 84.827 0 84.909 0 16 485.807 0

253.6657 Darryn Snooks Vauxhall Chevette E 85 0 84.536 0 84.845 1 84.129 0 88.276 0 17 686.894 0

253.71947 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant C 85.341 0 85.257 0 84.174 0 84.288 0 86.424 0 18 287.667 0

253.9064 Brian Portz Holden Commodor E 87.59 0 85.684 0 84.42 0 85.398 0 86.947 0 19 784.088 0

254.1815 Kate Myer Datsun Stanza Whi L 87.218 0 84.498 0 85.312 0 84.37 0 91.372 0 20 186.643 0

254.2118 Aiden Peart Subaru Impreza R W 87.686 0 85.634 0 83.543 0 85.034 0 85.731 0 21 40

254.63618 Angela Bloomfield Toyota Camry V6 L 85.469 0 85.922 0 85.959 0 83.973 0 85.194 0 22 286.236 0

254.6821 Jason Beare Holden Commodor E 86.943 0 85.258 0 85.127 0 84.297 0 85.887 0 23 885.691 0

255.38361 Russell Seabrook Ford Laser Black E 87.525 0 86.199 0 84.873 0 84.311 0 86.356 0 24 987.323 2

255.63942 Tom Werner Subaru WRX Gree W 85.517 0 88.386 0 89.046 0 86.308 0 87.231 0 25 583.814 0

255.80524 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage P 85.21 0 85.134 0 85.949 0 85.461 0 89.388 0 26 287.825 0
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255.96546 Ashley Smyth Hyundai Excel Gre C 85.806 0 86.613 0 85.574 0 84.585 0 86.091 0 27 386.444 2

255.98844 Mick Goossens Subaru W 85.392 0 85.334 0 84.214 1 85.262 0 96.757 0 28 687.67 0

256.12822 Ian Brain Peugot 205GTi Wh P 88.144 0 85.399 0 85.638 0 86.629 0 88.619 1 29 385.091 0

256.189 Rick Thorpe Subaru Impreza Sil W 88.602 0 86.29 0 85.275 0 85.477 0 85.428 0 30 785.908 0

256.95745 Glenn Scott Honda Civic CRX C 88.858 0 85.575 0 86.569 0 84.813 0 87.395 0 31 486.644 0

257.22850 Sean Payne Hyundai Excel C 86.201 0 85.548 0 85.479 0 86.381 0 89.887 0 32 587.324 0

257.73819 Darren Colgan Vauxhall Chevette E 256.151 0 85.956 0 97.375 1 84.149 0 87.633 0 33 1087.803 0

257.85513 Jake Vallence Peugeot 206 Black J 87.593 0 85.055 0 85.642 0 87.158 0 0 34 10

258.23123 Rory Sutherland Ford Fiesta White P 89.168 0 85.708 0 86.288 0 85.505 1 86.235 0 35 486.835 0

258.59354 Rick Bamford Hillman Hunter Blu D 89.989 0 88.214 0 85.926 0 86.091 0 86.576 0 36 586.588 0

258.6820 Greg Cray Holden Astra P 86.256 0 87.025 0 85.799 0 86.625 0 87.087 0 37 587.485 0

258.75127 Glen King Gee Mitsubishi Lancer B P 88.409 0 85.97 0 87.629 0 86.256 0 87.255 0 38 686.525 0

259.27511 Joel Scott Honda Civic CRX J 92.831 0 87.619 0 86.584 0 85.945 0 86.443 1 39 286.746 0

259.32417 Geoff Beare Holden Commodor E 88.719 0 86.307 0 86.051 0 86.966 0 93.357 0 40 1191.603 0

259.41952 Cameron Stewart Seat Ibiza C 87.639 0 86.027 0 86.455 0 86.937 0 89.041 0 41 691.614 0

259.73555 Rodney Hall Ford Laser S White D 88.011 0 86.12 0 85.604 0 88.29 0 89.912 0 42 689.249 0

260.19232 Mason Peart Subaru Impreza R W 93.008 0 88.1 0 86.065 0 86.26 0 87.867 0 43 888.527 0

260.88562 Donald Lake Hyundai Excel Red C 87.159 0 87.277 0 86.449 0 87.684 0 89.473 0 44 788.221 0

261.02612 Luke Cuthbert Datsun 200B Blue J 92.474 0 87.955 0 86.546 0 86.525 0 0 45 30

261.30116 Charles Werner Subaru WRX Gree W 87.801 0 85.392 0 88.108 0 89.221 0 88.913 0 46 989.742 0

261.3336 Neil Cuthbert Datsun 200B Blue D 88.834 0 84.828 1 86.299 0 86.197 0 0 47 70

261.92648 Nigel Alves Datsun 1600 Yello C 89.26 0 86.511 0 87.021 0 88.394 0 89.762 0 48 891.295 0

262.40134 Daniel Lake Hyundai Excel Red C 93.873 0 87.593 0 88.023 0 88.339 0 91.565 0 49 986.785 0

262.93929 Tony Sommers Datsun Stanza Yell C 88.43 0 87.646 0 87.235 0 89.822 0 88.368 0 50 1088.058 0

264.39638 Rob Prosser Toyota  Celica D 89.219 0 88.845 0 87.831 0 87.72 0 0 51 80

266.28540 Peter Canals Subaru Impreza Sil W 93.271 0 88.642 0 90.861 0 88.002 0 90.147 0 52 1089.641 0
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269.1892 Alan Bloomfield Toyota Camry V6 E 95.286 0 89.006 0 89.337 0 88.983 1 90.846 0 53 1292.983 1

269.48251 Philip Dobson Hyundai Excel Red C 92 0 90.541 0 90.007 0 90.008 0 91.283 0 54 1189.467 0

270.99856 Jackson Evans Datsun 200B Blue D 86.123 0 83.413 3 82.072 3 82.803 1 0 55 90

271.03730 Karli Vallence Peugeot 206 Black J 92.072 0 91.186 0 90.648 0 89.203 0 0 56 40

272.73935 Dave Bamford Hillman Hunter Blu D 94.259 0 91.563 0 90.733 0 90.443 0 98.977 0 57 1095.168 0

276.21225 Nicholas Jacob Hyundai Excel Gre P 98.329 0 93.468 0 93.085 0 90.302 0 92.88 0 58 793.03 0

279.02458 Gareth Prosser Toyota  Celica D 93.875 0 91.093 0 90.424 2 89.056 1 0 59 110

291.51249 Dylan Sommers Datsun Stanza Yell C 100.344 0 97.577 0 97.517 0 96.651 0 98.946 0 60 1297.344 0

311.1610 Zane Panagos Excel P 111.918 1 100.83 2 101.292 1 99.684 3 100.713 0 61 8104.155 0
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252.60641 Tim Hosie Seat Ibiza C 86.21 0 0 84.136 0 83.707 0 86.302 0 15 184.763 86.293 0

253.71947 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant C 85.341 0 0 84.174 0 84.288 0 86.424 0 18 285.257 87.667 0

255.96546 Ashley Smyth Hyundai Excel Gr C 85.806 0 0 85.574 0 84.585 0 86.091 0 27 386.613 86.444 2

256.95745 Glenn Scott Honda Civic CRX C 88.858 0 0 86.569 0 84.813 0 87.395 0 31 485.575 86.644 0

257.22850 Sean Payne Hyundai Excel C 86.201 0 0 85.479 0 86.381 0 89.887 0 32 585.548 87.324 0

259.41952 Cameron Stewart Seat Ibiza C 87.639 0 0 86.455 0 86.937 0 89.041 0 41 686.027 91.614 0

260.88562 Donald Lake Hyundai Excel Re C 87.159 0 0 86.449 0 87.684 0 89.473 0 44 787.277 88.221 0

261.92648 Nigel Alves Datsun 1600 Yell C 89.26 0 0 87.021 0 88.394 0 89.762 0 48 886.511 91.295 0

262.40134 Daniel Lake Hyundai Excel Re C 93.873 0 0 88.023 0 88.339 0 91.565 0 49 987.593 86.785 0

262.93929 Tony Sommers Datsun Stanza Ye C 88.43 0 0 87.235 0 89.822 0 88.368 0 50 1087.646 88.058 0

269.48251 Philip Dobson Hyundai Excel Re C 92 0 0 90.007 0 90.008 0 91.283 0 54 1190.541 89.467 0

291.51249 Dylan Sommers Datsun Stanza Ye C 100.344 0 0 97.517 0 96.651 0 98.946 0 60 1297.577 97.344 0
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243.08559 Michael Osborne Peugeot 205 GTi D 82.529 0 0 81.343 0 81.212 0 82.371 0 3 180.53 82.739 0

248.97560 Mark Dixon Mitsubishi Lancer D 84.502 0 0 82.083 0 83.755 0 84.523 0 9 283.137 86.498 0

251.28153 Wayne McNaughto Escort Orange D 84.558 0 0 83.165 0 83.881 0 84.67 0 13 384.71 84.235 0

253.44439 Bradley Kent Mitsubishi Lancer D 84.75 0 0 83.867 0 84.827 0 84.909 0 16 484.964 85.807 0

258.59354 Rick Bamford Hillman Hunter Bl D 89.989 0 0 85.926 0 86.091 0 86.576 0 36 588.214 86.588 0

259.73555 Rodney Hall Ford Laser S Whi D 88.011 0 0 85.604 0 88.29 0 89.912 0 42 686.12 89.249 0

261.33036 Neil Cuthbert Datsun 200B Blu D 88.834 0 1 86.299 0 86.197 0 0 47 784.828 0

264.39638 Rob Prosser Toyota  Celica D 89.219 0 0 87.831 0 87.72 0 0 51 888.845 0

270.99856 Jackson Evans Datsun 200B Blu D 86.123 0 3 82.072 3 82.803 1 0 55 983.413 0

272.73935 Dave Bamford Hillman Hunter Bl D 94.259 0 0 90.733 0 90.443 0 98.977 0 57 1091.563 95.168 0

279.02458 Gareth Prosser Toyota  Celica D 93.875 0 0 90.424 2 89.056 1 0 59 1191.093 0
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EOver 2000cc Modified

244.45357 Guy Tyler Mitsubishi Magna E 82.801 0 0 81.755 0 81.439 0 83.065 0 6 181.259 82.716 0

246.9686 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline R E 85.583 0 0 82.108 0 81.447 0 83.413 0 7 283.718 84.728 0

249.29537 Chris Simmons Mitsubishi Magna E 85.399 0 0 83.881 0 83.046 0 82.83 0 11 384.034 83.419 0

251.1943 Dale Jackson Holden Commod E 88.485 0 0 83.659 0 84.314 0 84.395 0 12 485.227 83.221 0

251.6695 Keith Cuttle Holden VC Com E 83.718 0 0 84.973 0 83.07 0 85.625 0 14 584.881 85.489 0

253.6657 Darryn Snooks Vauxhall Chevett E 85 0 0 84.845 1 84.129 0 88.276 0 17 684.536 86.894 0

253.9064 Brian Portz Holden Commod E 87.59 0 0 84.42 0 85.398 0 86.947 0 19 785.684 84.088 0

254.6821 Jason Beare Holden Commod E 86.943 0 0 85.127 0 84.297 0 85.887 0 23 885.258 85.691 0

255.38361 Russell Seabrook Ford Laser Black E 87.525 0 0 84.873 0 84.311 0 86.356 0 24 986.199 87.323 2

257.73819 Darren Colgan Vauxhall Chevett E 256.151 0 0 97.375 1 84.149 0 87.633 0 33 1085.956 87.803 0

259.32417 Geoff Beare Holden Commod E 88.719 0 0 86.051 0 86.966 0 93.357 0 40 1186.307 91.603 0

269.1892 Alan Bloomfield Toyota Camry V6 E 95.286 0 0 89.337 0 88.983 1 90.846 0 53 1289.006 92.983 1

JJuniors 14-18 Years

257.85513 Jake Vallence Peugeot 206 Blac J 87.593 0 0 85.642 0 87.158 0 0 34 185.055 0

259.27511 Joel Scott Honda Civic CRX J 92.831 0 0 86.584 0 85.945 0 86.443 1 39 287.619 86.746 0

261.02612 Luke Cuthbert Datsun 200B Blu J 92.474 0 0 86.546 0 86.525 0 0 45 387.955 0

271.03730 Karli Vallence Peugeot 206 Blac J 92.072 0 0 90.648 0 89.203 0 0 56 491.186 0

LLadies

254.18015 Kate Myer Datsun Stanza W L 87.218 0 0 85.312 0 84.37 0 91.372 0 20 184.498 86.643 0

254.63618 Angela Bloomfield Toyota Camry V6 L 85.469 0 0 85.959 0 83.973 0 85.194 0 22 285.922 86.236 0
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PStandard

243.57626 Paul Gladman Renault Clio RS1 P 82.07 0 0 80.093 0 93.449 0 82.384 0 5 181.413 83.19 2

255.80524 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage P 85.21 0 0 85.949 0 85.461 0 89.388 0 26 285.134 87.825 0

256.12822 Ian Brain Peugot 205GTi W P 88.144 0 0 85.638 0 86.629 0 88.619 1 29 385.399 85.091 0

258.23123 Rory Sutherland Ford Fiesta White P 89.168 0 0 86.288 0 85.505 1 86.235 0 35 485.708 86.835 0

258.68020 Greg Cray Holden Astra P 86.256 0 0 85.799 0 86.625 0 87.087 0 37 587.025 87.485 0

258.75127 Glen King Gee Mitsubishi Lancer P 88.409 0 0 87.629 0 86.256 0 87.255 0 38 685.97 86.525 0

276.21225 Nicholas Jacob Hyundai Excel Gr P 98.329 0 0 93.085 0 90.302 0 92.88 0 58 793.468 93.03 0

311.16010 Zane Panagos Excel P 111.918 1 2 101.292 1 99.684 3 100.713 0 61 8100.83 104.155 0

SSpecials

230.08928 Roger Shaw Special  Red/Silv S 78.415 0 0 77.247 0 76.772 0 76.515 0 2 176.802 77.37 0

WFour Wheel Drive

229.54331 Kerran Pridmore Subaru WRX W 77.027 1 0 75.72 0 76.7 0 0 1 177.123 0

247.40543 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX Gre W 84.959 0 2 83.184 0 82.314 0 83.86 0 8 283.928 81.907 0

249.22433 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX Blu W 85.074 0 0 83.539 0 83.447 0 84.747 0 10 382.926 82.851 0

254.2118 Aiden Peart Subaru Impreza W 87.686 0 0 83.543 0 85.034 0 85.731 0 21 485.634 0

255.63942 Tom Werner Subaru WRX Gre W 85.517 0 0 89.046 0 86.308 0 87.231 0 25 588.386 83.814 0

255.98844 Mick Goossens Subaru W 85.392 0 0 84.214 1 85.262 0 96.757 0 28 685.334 87.67 0

256.1809 Rick Thorpe Subaru Impreza W 88.602 0 0 85.275 0 85.477 0 85.428 0 30 786.29 85.908 0

260.19232 Mason Peart Subaru Impreza W 93.008 0 0 86.065 0 86.26 0 87.867 0 43 888.1 88.527 0

261.30116 Charles Werner Subaru WRX Gre W 87.801 0 0 88.108 0 89.221 0 88.913 0 46 985.392 89.742 0

266.28540 Peter Canals Subaru Impreza W 93.271 0 0 90.861 0 88.002 0 90.147 0 52 1088.642 89.641 0
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